

City of Neenah
Contract 5-25
HMA Repairs

Line Item	Item Code	Item Description			MCC, Inc.		Northeast Asphalt, Inc.	
			UofM	QTY	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	402.1.7.4	Unclassified Excavation	Cu. Yd.	20	\$58.40	\$1,168.00	\$140.00	\$2,800.00
2	401.1.1	Furnish and Install Crushed Aggregate Base	Ton	30	\$53.05	\$1,591.50	\$87.50	\$2,625.00
3	9999.1	HMA Pavement Repair	Ton	500	\$110.00	\$55,000.00	\$210.00	\$105,000.00
4	9999.2	Pavement Repair Preperation	Sq. Yd.	2000	\$8.15	\$16,300.00	\$31.80	\$63,600.00
5	306.8	Adjust Sewer Manhole	Each	12	\$1,100.00	\$13,200.00	\$1,350.00	\$16,200.00
6	706.1	Install and Maintain Traffic Control	LS	1	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
Base Bid						\$89,559.50		\$225,225.00